Herbs & Butter
Cloud Kitchen

Cripg Cuery Bt

+91 86066 05517




QUESADILLA

PANEER

(Paneer, cheeses and salsa, served
with sour cream)

SPINACH AND MUSHROOM

(Red spinach and mushroom added with
slice of gherkins,cheeses and served
with chipotle sauce)

CHICKEN

(Chicken marinated and cooked in herbs,
salt and pepper, spread along with salsa,
scrambled egqg,arrabitta sauce,

cheeses and served with chipotle sauce)

PULLED BEEF

(Beef marinated in periperi, added with
jalapeno, pickled onion, cheeses and served
with sour cream.)

AVACADO

(Avacado mixed with in-house ingredients,
egg.cheeses and served with sour cream)

TACOS DE HARIN(soft shell)

STEAMED BROCCOLI
GRILLED PANEER

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER
PULLED BEEF

FISH FILLET

PRAWN TACOS

220/-

230/~

250/-

260/-

280/-

210/-
210/-
220/-
240/-
240/~
250/-




MOCKTAILS

BLUE MOJITO 130/~ PASSION FRUIT 140/~

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 140/~ STRAWBERRY 150/-

WATERMELON MOJITO 140/- MANGO 150/~
BLACKTEA 50/- TEA 70/-
FRESH LIME JUICE 60/~ BRU COFFEE 70/-
BLACK COFFEE 60/- PEACHICETEA 150/-

DESSERTS

FUDGE BROWNIE WITH

120/-
VANILLA ICE CREAM
DARK CHOCOLATE BUN
WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM s
CHURROS WITH WHITE
220/-
CHOCOLATE SAUCE
CHURROS WITH DARK
240/-
CHOCOLATE SAUCE

BLONDE 230/~

VANILLA CHEESE CAKE 240/-
WITH BLUEBERRY COMPOTE




CALZONE

SAUCEY CAULIFLOWER

(fried cauliflower florets served with
cheese and white sauce)

MEDITTERIAN VEG

(mushroom, bell pepper, corn,soya seasoned with
oregano, thymeand gnrlic and spreaded with
jalapeno cheese sauce)

CLASSIC BREAKFAST

(scrambled eggq, chicken sausage,
bell peppers and cheese)

PESTO CHICKEN

(basil pesto. grilled chicken and cheese)

THE SEAFOOD STYLE

( fish and prawns cooked in
roughlv chopped onion and tomato
spread along with tartar sauce)

BURGER DE CANAPES

EGG
MUSHROOM
FRIED PANEER
ZINGER BURGER
BEEF SLIDER

210/-

210/~

230/-

250/-
260/-

110/-
110/-
120/-
120/-
130/-



READYMADE PASTA

PENNE
SPAGHETTI

VEG

290/~
290/-

CHOICE OF SAUCES IN ALFREDO, ARRABIATA/RED SAUCE

TOMATO CREAM/PINK SAUCE, PESTO SAUCE

STEAK

WHITE CHICKEN STEAK

( Alfredo, mash potato,
butter vegetable, toasted bread )

COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK

(chimichuri, mash poatato,
butter vegetables and bread )

BEEF LOIN STEAK

( brown sauce, mash potato,
butter vegetable, toasted bread )

430/-

430/-

460/-

RICE BOWL

PERIPERI CHICKEN
(periperiinfused rice with spicy grilled
chicken butter vegetables

and avacado sauce)

CORN RIBS IN SPICY SAUCE
(grilled corn served with butter
vegetables, rice and spicy

chimichuri sauce)

BEEF STROGNOFF

(thin strips of tenderloin cooked
fresh pasta in mushroom

sauce served with rice,

butter vegetables and cheese sauce.)

380/-

370/~

410/-




GOURMET BURGERS

GRILLED PANEER BURGER 240/-

(bun toasted in butter spread munne
lettuce, caramelized onion,
mushroom, cheese and barbeque sauce)

CHICKEN BURGER 250/-

CRISPY SOYBEAN
POTATO BURGER R

FATSO CRISPY CHICKEN 270/-

(a special tangy chimichurri sauce,
lettuce, jalapeno, coleslaw and cheese)

GROUNDED BUFFALO 280/-

(butter toasted bun spreaded with mayo,
lettuce, caramalised onion, jalapeno,
mushroom and cheese sauce )

GREENY CHICKEN 280/-

(in-house special chicken patty
topped with lettuce, sunny side up,
gherkins, pesto, cheese slice)

BEEF BURGER 300/-

( Burger buns,Lettuce, mushroom,
guacamole, caramelized onion, bacon,
cheese slice, sunny side up,burger mayo )

RISOTTO

an italian rice cooked in white wine, onion,
garilc and parmesan cheese

VEG NON

MUSHROOMRISOTTO 370/- 400/~
TOMATO CREAMRISOTTO 360/- 390/-
SEA FOOD BISQUE RISOTTO 420/-



FRESH HAND-MADE STUFFED PASTA

BEEF BOLOGNAESE RAVIOLI

( beef cooked in bolognese style and stuffed in
fresh pasta sheets,toasted in white sauce
garnished with grated parmesan cheese )

RICOTTA SPINACH RAVIOLI

(fresh in-house italian cheese mixed with gurlic
sauteed spinach and coated with pink sauce)

CREAMY CHICKEN TORTELLINI

(chicken breast cooked in white sauce
and toasted in red sauce)

MUSHROOM TORTELLINI

( mushroom cooked in parmesan cheese and
fresh cream, toasted in mushroom
veloute sauce)

310/-

320/-

340/~

350/-

ITALIAN THIN CRUST PIZZA

CLASSIC MARGRITTA VEG PIZZA PANEER MUSHROOM
{Tomato) {Capsicum, Onion, Tomato)
8INCH 240/- 8INCH 250/- 8INCH 230/-
10INCH 280/- 10INCH 290/- 10INCH 340/-
PORK PEPPORONI CHICKEN TIKKA
8INCH 320/- 8INCH 300/-
10INCH 370/- 10INCH 350/-

TURKISH PIZZA 400/-



FLAVOUR BEGININGS

CAJUN SPICED POTATO WEDGES

(Batter fried Potato coated with cajun spiced
seasoning, served with tomato ketchup)

CAJUN SPICED POTATO
WEDGES IN CHEESE SAUCE

(Batter fried Potato coated with cajun spiced
seasoning, served with Cheese Sauce)

GARBANZO IN CREAMY WEDGES
(Batter fried potato mixed with lettuce,
cheese sauce, fried soya, onion,

chopped cilantro,sour cream, red bell pepper)

CHICKEN OVERLOADED POTATO
WEDGES

(Batter fried Potato mixed with cheese sauce,
mayonnaise, lettuce, chicken, crispy baby
corn and sautéed bell peppers)

CHICKEN NUGGTES

(Freshly hammered chicken breast,
seasoned and crumb fried, served with
ketchup and coleslaw)

120/-

140/-

150/-

160/~

160/~

BEEF OVERLOADED POTATO 170/-

WEDGES
(Batter fried Potato mixed with beef,

cheese sauce, Chimichuri sauce , mushroom,

lettuce and carrot)

BBQ CHICKEN SAUSAGE SKEWER 180/~

(Skewer of hot dog,

red bell pepper, onion. Grilled and served

with barbeque sauce)

FRIED CHICKEN SAUSAGE

(Batter fried chicken sausage, sliced onions,
minced garlic, fresh herbs, Dijon mustard,

soy sauce, chili flakes, maple syrup)

FISH N FRIES

(Fillet of fish seasoned and batter
fried served with lemon wedges,
potato wedges and tartar sauce.)

WRAPS

Our fusion wrap made with Indian lacha paratta spreaded with
French classical maye, Cilantro sauce, pickled onion and tikka masala

WEPREFERTOHAVEWITHEGG

PANEER
MUSHROOM
CHICKEN

EGG CHICKEN
EGG MUSHROOM
EGG PANEER

BEEF

EGG BEEF

120/-
120/-
120/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
140/-

180/-

210/-



SHAKES

VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
COLD COFFEE

NUTTELA

PEANUT BUTTER
VANILLA ICECREAM
WITH COLD COFFEE

110/-
120/~

130/-
140/-
140/-
150/-

FRUIT SHAKES

GUAVA 140/-
TENDER COCONUT 140/-

BOBA MILK SHAKES

CHOCOLATE
COFFEE

TARO

HONEYDEW MELON

BOBA MILK SHAKES

CHOCOLATE 160/-

DATES 140/-
CHIKKU 140/-

160/~
160/-
180/-

180/~

TARO 180/-
COFFEE 160/- HONEYDEW MELON 180/-



